For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - RYOBI 720r

1 180017  Throttle Housing and Trigger Assembly 20 682061 Blade Assembly

2 610314  Throtle Trigger Spring 21 153313  Spool Shaft

3 180021 Throttle Cable Housing 22 153619 Outer Spool and Eyelet Assembly
4 610315 Throttle Cable 23 145566 Eyelet ‘

5 145568 D-Handle 24 610660 Retainer (10 pack)

6 153317 D-Handle Hardware Assembly 25 610317 Spring

7 683603 Upper Drive Shaft Housing Assembly 26 153600 Inner Reel

8 683605 Split Boom Coupling Set 27 153066 Bump Head Knob Assembly

9 683606 Coupling Bolt Assembly -

10 683607 Adjustment Knob Set

11 683604 Lower Drive Shaft Housing Assembly Optional Accessories

12 153597 Lower Clamp Assembly

13 683608 Lower Flexible Drive Shaft * 610375 Monoflail Cufting Line, 50 ft.

14 145570 Retaining ring * 153877 Spool and 30 ft. Line Assembly
15 145567 Washer * 682075 Shoulder Strap Assembly

16 153312 Bushing Housing Assembly * 147541 IDC 2-Cycle Oil {4 oz. can)

17 153318 Guard Mounting Screw Assembly * 147823 Complete Cutting Head Assembly
18 683445 Guard and Blade Assembly

19 145569 Anti-Rotation Screw * not shown
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ftem PartNo,
1 683414
2 682052
3 610312
4 682505
5 682048
§ 147640
6 147572
7 610675
8 683974
9 180033
10 147573
11 612134
12 180022
13 612115
14 147015
16 682041
16 610309
17 610308
18 682040
19 682039
20 147290
21 180000
22 147580
23 145308
24 153520
25 683078
26 153624
27 145918
28 683856
29 613102
30 153644
611061
32 180035
610300
34 613103

Carburetor/Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
(includes items 2 and 3)

Choke Knob Assembly

Air Cleaner Filter

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Walbro)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Tillotson)
Carburetor Assembly o
Carburetor Gasket {10 pack)

Primer and Hose Assembly

Carburetor Mount Assambly

Reed Assembly

Rear Mounting Pad

Power Shaft Assembly

Carburetor Mount Gasket (10 pack)
Crankcase

Inner Bearing Assembly

Seal :

Outer Bearing Assembly

Snap Ring Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Return Line Assembly

Fuel Cap Assembly

Fuel Tank Assembly

(includes items 19-21)

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extension and Stand

Flywheel Assembly

Spacer

Recoil Pulley Assembly

Recoil Spring

Pulley Retainer Assembly

Rope Guide
Switch Assembly
Pull Handle

- Rope

flom PartNo,
35 147544
36 180097
37 153591
38 153592
39 612468
40 180098
41 145888
42 153597
43 180036
44 683390
45 610311
46 610672
47 180005
48 147575
49 180063
50 147012
51 145564
* 180034
* 180011
* 153308
hd 180019
* 153309
* 180020
* 682507
* 180027
* 180026
* 610676
* not shown

ENGINE PARTS - RYOBI 720r

D ipti
Starter Housing Screw Set

Starter Housing Assembly

Clutch Rotor Assembly

Clutch Drum Assembly

Spring

Clutch Cover Assembly

Clutch Cover Screw Assembly

Upper Clamp Assembly

Wire Lead

Module Assembly

Spark Plug

Exhaust Gasket (10 pack)

Muffler Assembly

Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly
Cylinder Assembly

Piston and Rod Assembly

Cylinder Gasket (10 pack)

Engine Hardware Kit

Engine Gasket Kit

O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Walbro)
O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Tillotson)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Walbro)
Gaskst-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Tillotson)
Piston Ring :
Short Block Assembly

(items 13-18, 43-45)

Crankcase Setvice Assembly

(items 13-18)

Flywheel Key (10 pack)

The above part numbers are for serial numbers-001029001

thru 102055900.

Issued 5/95
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ENGINE PARTS - RYOBI 720r-1

ltem
1

oo~~~ ON

Part No,
683414

BB2052
610312
682505
682048
147640
180092
147572
B10675
683974
180033 -
147573
512134
180022
612115
147015
882041
E10309
610308
682040
82039
147280
180000
147580

145308
163520
683078
153624
145918
683856
613102
153644
611081
180038
810800
613103

Description

Carburstor/Air Cleansr Cover Assembly
(includes items 2 and 3)

Choke Knob Assembly

Air Cleaner Filtar

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Throttle Adiustment Assembly (Walbro)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Tillotson)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly [Zama)
Carburetor Assembly

Carburetor Gasket {10 pack)

Primer and Hose Assembly
Caruretor Mount Assembly

Reed Assembly

Rear Mounting Pad

Power Shaft Assembly

Carburator Mount Gasket (10 pack)
Crankcase

Inner Bearing Assambly

Seal

Cuter Bearing Assembly

Snap Ring Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Return Line Assambly

Fuel Cap Assambly

Fue! Tank Assambly

(includes items 139-21)

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extension and Stand

Fhywheel Assembly

Spacer

Reacoil Pulley Assembly

Recoil Spring

Pulley Retainer Assembly

Rope Guide

Switch Assembly

Pull Handle

Rope

ltem PatNo. Description
35 147544 Starter Housing Screw Set
36 180057 Starter Housing Assembly
a7 1535691 Clutch Rotor Assembly
38 153562 Clutch Drum Assambly
38 612468 Spring
40 180098 Clutch Cover Assernbly
41 145688 Clutch Cover Screw Assembly
42 183597 Upper Clamp Assembly
43 180038 Wire Lead
44 683380 Module Assembly
45 610311 Spark Plug
46 610872 Exhaust Gaslat (10 pack)
47 180018 Muffler Assembly
48 147575 Muffler Mounting Balt Assembly
49 180063 Cylinder Assembly
50 147012 Pisten and Aod Assembly
51 145564 Cylinder Gasket (10 pack)
* 180034 Engine Hardware Kit
180071 Engine Gasket Kit
153308 0.E.M. Carbureter Repair Kit (Walbro)
147170 O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Tillatson)
180090 O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Zama)
153309 Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Walbro)
147171 Gaskat-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Tillotson)
180091 Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Zama)
682507 Piston Ring
180027 Short Block Assembly

(iterns 12, 14-18, 48-50)
* 180026 Crankcase Service Assembly

(items 13-18)

* 610676 Flywhes! Key (10 pack)

* & F % F A4 # * w

* not shown

The above part numbers are for serial numbers 102055801
thru 203096320,

Issued 6/93
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BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - RYOBI 720r-1

For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

tomqmm-hmm_ng

Part No,
180017
610314
180021
180127
145568
153317
683603
683605
683606
683607
683604
153597
683608
145670
145567
153312
153318
683445

Description

Throttle Housing and Trigger Assembly

Throttie Trigger Spring

Throtlle Cable Housing

Throttle Cable

D-Handle

D-Handle Hardware Assembly
Upper Drive Shaft Housing Assembiy
Split Boom Coupling Sst

Coupling Bolt Assembly

Adjustment Knob Set

Lower Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
Lower Clamp Assembly

Lower Flexible Drive Shaft

Retaining ring

Washer

Bushing Housing Assembly

Guard Mounting Screw Assembly
Guard and Blade Assembly

ltem
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part No, Description

145569 Anti-Rotation Screw

682061 Blade Assembly

153313 Spool Shaft

153619 Quter Spool and Eyelat Assembly
145566 Eyelet

610660 Retainer (10 pack)

610317 Spring

153600 Inher Real

153066 Bump Head Knob Assembiy

Optional Accessories

*

*

*

610375 Manoflail Cutting Line, 50 ft.
163577 Spool and 30 #. Line Assembly
147541 IDC 2-Cycle Oil (4 oz. can)

not shown
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ENGINE PARTS - RYOBI 720r

o=~~~ Maeowp —IE

Part No,
1803459

180350
180351

180352
1803563
147572
682048
147640
610675
683574
180354
147573
180022
612115
180026
682041

610302
610308
612134
147580
180000
147280
682039
145308
153520
683078
153624
145918
6E3856
613102
153644
611061
180035

DPescription

Carburetor/Air Cleanar Cover Assambly
(includes item 2)

Air Cleaner Filter

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Wavey Washer

Choke Lever and Plate

Carburetor Assembly

Throtle Adjustment Assembly (Walbro)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Tillotson)
Carburetor Gasket (10 pack) ;
Primer and Hose Assembly

Carburetor Mount Assembly (includes 11 and 13)
Reed Assambly v

Power Shaft Assembly

Carburstor Mount Gasket {10 pack)
Crankcase Service Assembly (items 12, 14-17)
Inner Bearing Assambly

Seal

Outer Bearing Assembly

Rear Mounting Pad

Fuel Tank Assembly {includes items 20-22)
Fusl Cap Assembly

Return Line Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extension and Stand

Flywhee] Assembly

Spacer

Recoil Pulley Assembly

Reccil Spring

Pulley Retainer Assembly

Rope Guide

Swilch Assembly

lem Part No. Description

33 610300 Pull Handle

34 613103 Rope

as 160097 Starter Housing Assambly

36 153591 Cluich Rotor Assembly

a7 153592 Clutch Drum Assembly

aB 612468 Spring -

a9 683601 Clutsh Cover Assembly

40 145688 Clutch Cover Screw Asssmbly

41 153697 Upper Clamp Assembly

42 180036 Wire Lead

43 683390 Medule Assembly

43 10311  Spark Plug

45 610672 Exhaust Gashet (10 pack)

46 180119 Muffler Assembly (includes 46 and 48)
47 147575 Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly

48 180063 Cylinder Assembly

49 147012 Piston and Rod Assembly

50 145564 Cylinder Gasket (10 pack)

* 780034 Engine Hardware Kit

180011 Engine Gasket Kif

153308 0.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Walbro)
147170 0.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit {Tillotson}
153309 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit (Waibro)
147171 Gasket Diaphragm Aepair Kit (Tillotson)
8682507 Pistoen Ring

180027 Short Block Assembly (items 12, 14-17, 48-50)
810676 Flywhsel Key {10 pack)

147544 Starter Housing Screw Set

® * ¥ ¥ ¥ F » ¥ %

* not shown

The abava part numbers are for serial numbers 203056321 and
greater.

CWMMW. mymowerparts.com.
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - RYOBI 720r

PartNo,  Description
180277 Throttle Housing and Trigger Assembly
610314 Throttle Trigger Spring
180021 Throttle Cable Housing Assembly
180127 Throttle Cable
610327 Shoulder Strap Clamp
683603 Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
683295 Handle Bracket Assembly
612021 Tube Closure
612831 Grip
683815 J-Handls Assembly (includes items 8 and 9)
683605 Split Boom Coupling Sat
683606 Coupling Bolt Assembly
683607 Adjustment Knob Set
683604 Lower Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
15 153597 Lower Clamp Assembly.
16 683608 Lower Flaxible Drive Shait
17 145570 Retaining Ring
18 145567 Washer
19 153312 Bushing Housing Assembly
20 153318 Guard Mounting Screw Assembly
21 €83274 Guard and Blade, Assembly
22 145569 Anti-Rotation Screw
23 682061 Blade Assembly
24 153313 Spool Shaft
25 153619 Outer Spool and Eyelet Assembly
26 145566 Eyelst
27 610660 Retainer (10 pack)
28 610317 Spring
29 153600 Inner Reel
30 153066 Bump Head Knob Assembly

ek bk md
AMN-‘O(O(DN]OILHAWN-&I?S.

Optional Accessoties

* 6103875 Monoflail Cutting Line, 50 ft.
* 153577 Spool and 30 ft. Line (dual)
* 147823 Complete Cutting Head Assembly

{includes items 15, 17-30)
* 682075 Shoulder Strap Assembly
* 147541 IDC or Ryobi 2-Cycle Gil (4. oz, can)

* not shown
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ENGINE PARTS - MODEL 720er

(Serial no. 507111707 and greater)

5
£

- )
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Part No,
180349

160350
180351
180352
180353
180935
682048
180032
510675
883574
180354

147573
180022
812115
180C26
682041
630309
6510308
612134
1811562
180000
181168
6682039
145308
153520
583078
180929
145918
186535
613102
180830

Description

Carburetorfair Cleaner Cover Assembiy
{includzs item 2)

Air Cleaner Filter

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Wavey Washer

Choke Lever and Plate .
Carburetor Assembiy W/limiter Caps
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Walbre)
Throttie Adjustment Assembly {Zama)
Carburetor Gasket (10 pack)
Primerand Hose Assembly

Carburetor Mount Assernbly

{incudes llems 11 and 13}

Eeed Assembly

Powar Shaft Assembly

Carburstor Mouat Geshet {30 pack)
Crankcase Service Assembly (fems 12, 14-17)
Inner Bearing Assembly

Seal

Outer Bearing Assembly

Rear Maunting Pad

Fue! Tank Assembly (includes items 20-22)
Fuel Cap Assembly

Retum Line Assembly

Fuel Ling Azsembly

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extansicn and Stand

Flywk.ee! Assermbly

Spacer

Rezoii Pulley Assembly

Fecoil Spring

Puiley Retainer Assembly

A R S T T T TR TS

Part No.
811061
180035
610300
513103
180101
153521
153552
6512468
§83601
145888
153527
180036
683300
B10311
180860
180119
147575
180063
147012
H510674
180034
180011
153308
180090
1533209
180091
180530
180027
B10676
147544
180986
181562

not shown

Description

Rope Guids'

Switch Assembly

Pull Handle

Rope

Starter Housing Assembly

Cluteh Rotor Assembly

Cluteh Drum Assembly

Spring

Clutch Cover Assembly

Clutch Cover Screw Assembly
Uppar Clamp Assembly

Wire Lead

Module Assembly

Spark Plug

Exhaust Gasket

WMuffler Assembly

Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembiy
Cylinder Assembly

Piston and Rod Assembly

Cylinder Gasks! (10 pack)

Engine Hardware Kit

Engine Gasket Kit

0.E.M. Carburetar Repair Kit {Walbro)
O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit {Zama)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Walbro)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Zamal
Piston Ring

Short Black Assembly (items 12, 14-17, 45-50)
Fhywheel Key (10 pack]

Starter Housing Screw Set
Carburetor Limiter Cap Set (Walbro}
Carburetor Limiter Cap Set (Zamaj)

wvvwmymowerpartscom T

Issued 3/96



For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

J-HANDLEPARTS - MODEL 730er

(Seridl no. S0T1II7007 and greater) —=<

[tem Part No. Description ltem Part No, Description
1 181557 Throttle Housirg and 8 612021 Tube Closure
Trigger Assermbly 9. 612831 Grip _
2 610314 Throttle Trigger Spiing 10 180687 J-Handle Aésembly
3 181556 Throttle Trigger (includes items 8 & 9)
4 181554 Thiottle Cable Housing Assembly 11 683605 Split Boom Coupler Set
5 180127 Throtilé Cable 12 683606 Coupling Bolt Assembly
6 180339 Upper Drive Shaft Housing Assembly 13 683607 Adjustment Knob Sét
7 683295 Handie Bracket Assembly

WWW.mymowerparts.com
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & EDGER PARTS - MODEL 720er

[TEM

AWK -

Do~ mm

PART NO. PART NAME

612605
180915
181570
634087

613216
634068
613217
684069
613218

Hanger

Drtive Shaft Housing Assembly
Drive Shaft Assembly

Gear Box Assembly
(includes items 7, 12 and 13)
Whee}

Wheel Mounting Bolt Assembly
Driver, Blade

Adjustment Knob Assembly
Deflector

(Serial no. 5071117007 and greater)

PART NO.

613219
181244
513221
513222
513223
181245
613226
180014

not shown

PART NAME

Guide Bracket

Meunting Belt Assembly, Set
Retaining Nut

Hetaining Washer

Blade

Guard

Locking Rod

Blade Retainer Kit (items 12 & 13)

—WWW.mymowerparts.com
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
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Part No,

180349

180350
180351
180352
180353
180985
682048
180092
610875
181558
180354
147573
180022
612115
180026
612134
181438
181559
1811E8
2882039
145308
153520
EB3078
180929
181065
181597
613102
181441
611064
181442
610300
613103
1€1443

Description

Carburetor/Air Cleanar Gover Assembly
(includes item 2)

Air Cleaner Filter

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Wavey Washer

Choke Lever and Plate

Carburetor Assembly W/Limiter Caps
Throtfle Adjustment Assembly [Walbro)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Zarma}
Carburator Gasket (10 pack]

Primer and Mose Assembly

Carb Mount Assembly

Reed Assembly

Power Shaft Assembly

Cerburetor Mount Gasket (10 pack)
Crank Cass Servica Assembly {includes 12)
Rear Mounting Pad

Fuel Tank Assemnbly (includes 17-19)
Fue: Cap Asserbly

Fuel Return Ling =

Fuel Line Assembly

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extansion and Stand
Flywheel Assembly

Spacer .

Recoil Pulley Assembly

Recoli Spring

Pulley Retainer Assembly

Ropie Guide

Switch Assémbly

Pull Handle

Aope

Starcer Housing Assembly

ENGINE PARTS - MODEL 720er

(Serial no. 512000001 and greater)

ltem Part No. Description

a3
34
33
36
37
3B
39
40
41
42

- 43

44
45
48
47
48

*

* % % % * B R T B O* 4

181074 Cluich Washer

181445 Clutch Rator Assembly

153592 Clutch Drum Assembly

512468 Spring

683601 Clutch Cover Assembfy

181345 Cluich Cover Screw

153587 Upper Clamp Assembly

180036 Wire Lead

683390 Module Assembly

€10311 Spark Plug

180880 Exhaust Gasket

180119 Muffler Assembly (includes 45)
147575 Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly
160063 Cylinder Assembly

147012 Piston and Rod Assembly

610674 Cylinder Gasket (10 pack)

180034 Engine Hardware Kit

180011 Engine Gasket Kit

153308 O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit [Walbro)
180090 0.E.M, Carburetor Repalir Kit (Zama)
153308 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit {Walbro)
180081 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit (Zarma)
180530 Piston Ring

180027 Short Block Assembly (items 12, 14, 42, 46-48)

610676 Flywhee! Key (10 pack}

147544 Starter Housing Screw Set

180986 Carburetor Limiter Sap Set (Walbro}
181562 Carburetor Limiter Cap Set (Zama)
610309 Crankcase Seal

not shown

Issuad 3/06
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

' (Serial no; 512000001 and greater)

ltem Part No. Description item Part No. Description
1 181557 Throttle Housing and 8 612021 Tube Closure -
Trigger Assembly g 612831 Grip
2 610314 Throttle Trigger Spring 10 180887 J-Handle Assembly
3 181556 Throttle Trigger {includes items 8 & 9)
4 181554 Throttle Cable Housing Assembly 11 6B3605 Split Boom Coupler Set
5 180127 Throitle Cable 12 683606 Coupling Bolt Assembly
6 180339 Upper Drive Shaft Housing Assembly 13 683607 Adjustment Knob Set
7 683295 Handle Bracket Assembly

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

EDGER PARTS - MODEL 720er
{Serial no. 512000001 and greater)

[TEM PARTNO. P NAME
1 812605 Hangar ITEM PART NO. PART NAME
2 180915 Drive Shaft Housing Assambly 11 181244 IMounting Baolt Assembly, Set
a 181570 Drive Shaft Assambly 12 147481 Retaining Wut
4 584087 Gear Box Assembly 13 147490 Retaining Washer
fincludes jtems 7, 12 end 33) 14 615223 Blade
5 - 513216 Wheel 15 181245 Guard
<] 584058 Wheel Mounting Bolt Assembly ol #13226 Locking Rod
7 613217 Driver, Blade * 180014 Blada Retainer Kit (items 12 & 13}
8 684089 Adjustment Knob Assembly
9 Bis218 Deflector ' * not shown
.10 613219 Gulds Bracket

--------- - —WAVW-Mymowerparts.com -
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ForRarte-Call-666-678-0622 or 606-561-4983

EDGER PARTS - MODEL 720er

ITEM
1

== R S 4L o

(Serial no. 604000001 and greater)

BARTNO. PART NAME IEM PARTNO. . PARTNAME
812605 Hangsr ' 10 181583 Guide Rracket
180815 Drive Shaft Housing Assembly 11 181244 Mounting Bolt Assembly, Set
180198 Drive Shaft Assembly 12 147491 Retaining Nut
£84057 Gear Box Assembly 18 147490 Retaining Washar
* (includes fters 7, 12 and 18) 14 613223 Blade
181242 Wheel - 15 181245 Guard
181591 Whee! Mounting Bolt Assembly i 613226 Locking Rod
147489 Driver, Blade * 180014 Blade Retainer Kit (items 12 & 13)
684063 Ad)ustmeant Knob Assembly
1815892 Deflectar * not shown

——WWW-mymowerparts.eom- ..



	720r-01/90
	720r-02/91
	720r-03/92
	720er-07/95
	720er-12/95
	720er-04/96

